

BID SCHEDULE:	302T17-East 5th Street Sewer Projects			Engineer's Estimate	Pacific Underground Construction		Ranger Pipelines, Inc.		Monterey Peninsula Engineering		Teichert Construction		KJ Woods Construction, Inc.	
BID ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP) (Not less than \$10,000)	1	LS		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring & Bracing	1	LS		\$ 37,700.00	\$ 37,700.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 62,453.00	\$ 62,453.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS		\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
5	Trenchless Crossing (Auger Boring, Pits, 24" casing and 16" fusible pipe)	125	LF		\$ 2,400.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 218,750.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 225,000.00
6	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	1	LS		\$ 11,100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 11,805.00	\$ 11,805.00
7	Remove Sanitary Sewer Manhole	3	EA		\$ 4,650.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	New Sanitary Sewer Manhole	6	EA		\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 93,000.00
9	Rehabilitate Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Mortar Coating)	8	EA		\$ 3,900.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
10	Connect to Existing Sanitary Sewer Manhole	2	EA		\$ 7,350.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
11	New 15-inch SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer with Sewer Lateral Stubs	320	LF		\$ 410.00	\$ 131,200.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 129,600.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 187,200.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 208,000.00
12	Remove 8-inch Sanitary Sewer Main and replace with 12-inch SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer	675	LF		\$ 380.00	\$ 256,500.00	\$ 593.00	\$ 400,275.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 337,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 320,625.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 472,500.00
13	Video Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Laterals	12	EA		\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
14	Reconnect Sanitary Sewer Laterals	12	EA		\$ 3,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14,400.00
15	Post Construction CCTV	1	LS		\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	New Sanitary Sewer Laterals	8	EA		\$ 3,100.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
17	6" Sewer Main Stub	10	LF		\$ 353.00	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
18	Curb and Gutter	75	LF		\$ 90.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00
19	Sidewalk & Driveway Replacement	500	SF		\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00
20	Pre-construction Potholes within UPRR	2	EA		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
21	Utility Potholes	20	EA		\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
22	Striping (thermoplastic) and Pavement Markings	1	LS		\$ 8,450.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11,445.00	\$ 11,445.00
23	2" Asphalt Overlay with Wedge Grind and Conform Grind	1	LS		\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
24	Full Depth Asphalt Concrete (Revokable)	500	SF		\$ 22.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
25	Monument Removal and Replacement	1	EA		\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
26	Supplemental (Revocable)	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 40,000.00
Bid Schedule Total:					\$ 1,700,000.00	\$ 1,226,730.00		\$ 1,285,775.00		\$ 1,366,290.00		\$ 1,443,403.00		\$ 1,448,000.00